
Approved 2016-2017 School Year Calendar
Board Approved 01/21/2016

Legend: E - Early Dismissal
F - First Student Day
G - Graduation
H - Holiday
I - Inservice (p - Act 80, pending PDE Approval)
L - Last Student Day
N - No School

Rev: 01/07/16

Spring Keystones

Keystones - Wave 2

Keystones - Wave 1

PSSA-MathPSSA-ELA

PSSA-Science/AP Testing

1st Week 2nd Week 3rd Week 4th Week 5th Week

M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F
MONTH

September

Number of
Student

Days

Number of
Teacher

Days

August

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

TOTAL

N

E I I N H H

E I N

N

E I

E I

E H H

E H

N N N N N N N N N N N N N

July

Any school days that are canceled will be added to the end of the school year.
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The following list reflects the 2016-2017 holidays, inservice days, early dismissal days and other important dates to remember: 
 
Monday, July 4, 2016        District Offices Closed 
Tuesday, August 23-Friday, August 26, 2016     Teacher Inservice Days 
Monday, August 29, 2016        First Student Day 
Friday, September 2, 2016       No School 
Monday, September 5, 2016       No School/Labor Day 
Friday, September 30, 2016       Early Dismissal 
Monday, October 3, 2016       No School/Teacher Inservice Day 
Wednesday, October 12, 2016      No School 
Wednesday, November 9, 2016      Early Dismissal 
Monday, November 21-Tuesday, November 22, 2016   No School/Teacher Inservice Day 
Wednesday, November 23 – Friday, November 25, 2016   No School/Thanksgiving Break 
Thursday, December 22, 2016       Early Dismissal 
Friday, December 23, 2016        No School/Teacher Inservice Day 
Monday, December 26-Monday, January 2, 2017     No School/Winter Break 
Monday, January 16, 2017       No School 
Tuesday, January 31, 2017       Early Dismissal 
Friday, February 17, 2017       Early Dismissal 
Monday, February 20, 2017       No School/Teacher Inservice Day 
Thursday, March 16, 2017       Early Dismissal 
Friday, March 17, 2017       No School/Teacher Inservice Day 
Thursday, April 13, 2017       Early Dismissal 
Friday, April 14, 2017        No School/Spring Break 
Monday, April 17, 2017        No School/Spring Break 
Friday, May 26, 2017        Early Dismissal 
Monday, May 29, 2017         No School/Memorial Day 
*Tuesday, June 6, 2017         Graduation /Last Student Day 
 
 
* Last Student Day is tentative and is dependent on snow make-up days.  All snow make-up days will be added to the end of 
the school year.  
 


